EIKEN Grade 2.

0221-0240

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

be accustomed to ~
be acquainted with ~

be adapted to ~

be at a loss

be aware of ~
be anxious about ~

be based on ~

be born into ~

be capable of ~

be capable of doing

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

be capable of doing
be careful about ~
be committed to ~
be concerned about ~
be concerned with ~
be controlled
be disappointed at ~
be engaged in ~
be engaged to A

be equal to ~




