221	be accustomed to ~	231 be capable of doing
222	be acquainted with ~	232 be careful about ~
223	be adapted to ~	233 be committed to ~
224	be at a loss	234 be concerned about ~
225	be aware of ~	235 be concerned with ~
226	be anxious about ~	236 be controlled
227	be based on ~	237 be disappointed at ~
228	be born into ~	238 be engaged in ~
229	be capable of ~	be engaged to A
230	be capable of doing	240 be equal to ~